10/17/201

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales
2 $37.50

3 $24.50

$62.00

2 $94.25

3 $80.00

4 $6.25

$180.50

$242.50

Winners

$19.50
$2.25

$21.75
$78.00
$15.60

$3.00

$96.60

$118.35

MC

Hold
$18.00
$22.25

$40.25
$16.25
$64.40

$3.25

$83.90

$124.15

ntOfSales
15.46
10.10

2557
38.87
32.99

2.58

74.43

100.00

tedReturn

0.78
0.76

0.53
0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.12
0.08

0.21
0.19
0.01

0.61



